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President’s Message by Elise Larsen UVQG President

Dear UVQG,

We are so grateful to our two program chairs for making this year interest-
ing, fun and skill building: Crystal North and Jacque Thompson. We want to
be sure our presenters have adequate time at our meetings and we want to
give our members time for show and tell so we are reducing announce-
ments drastically. If you need to inform the members of upcoming events
or service projects, please print your announcement on paper, about 100
copies, and come early to set the announcements on the chairs. There are
always lots of people willing to help with chairs and adding paper to them.
Our members have mentioned to me that they would like to have a paper to
take home and study at their leisure.

If you have a display you want to use to inform members, please choose a
table in the back and come early and welcome people to look at your dis-

play.

Also, our microphone should be working well in June! We are grateful to the
Orem Senior Center for hosting us each month and appreciate them. A ser-
vice appointment was in place after our meeting; we just missed it by a few
days.

A big thank you goes to Caisa Hess and Jeanee Stewart for working on our
computer issues and membership lists so that you can get your Patchwords
email.

Please, please read Patchwords so you can be informed about our guild!

As always, happy sewing!
Elise Larsen, UVQG President
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Calendar & Notes

¢ June 19 - UVQG Guild Meeting @
Orem Senoir Center

e July 17 - UVQG July Fair @ Noah's
Event Center, Lindon

e July 27- Sep 21 - Springville Museum
Quilt Show @ Springville MOA

e Sep 12-14 - Garden of Quilts @
Thanksgiving Point

e Sep 17- 21 - Utah Quilt Guild Quilt Fest
@ Davis Conference Center in Lay-
ton

¢ Nov 6-9 Fall Retreat- @ Zermatt Re-
sort in Midway

UVQG AT-A-GLANCE:

June 19, 2019

Guild Meeting

Bonnie Miles
"What | Found in My Closet When | Was
Looking For Something Else"

11:00am - Board Meeting
1:30pm - General Meeting

UVQG Mission Statement

“The Utah Valley Quilt Guild was established in
1982 to promote the Art of Quilting through educa-
tional and social means and to provide service.”

R I S
We are always striving to improve and make the
guild the best it can be, so if you have any com-
ments or suggestions, please feel free to
contact any member of the board

Utah Valley Quilt Guild
Website * Blog * Facebook Page

Can’t get enough of Utah Valley Quilt Guild infor-
mation? You can find up-to-the-minute news on our
website at www.uvqg.org, see more photos and de-
tails at our blog at uvqg.blogspot.com, or join in the
conversation on our Facebook page at
www.facebook.com/groups/uvqg.org/

"Spring being a tough act to follow,

God created June."
Al Bernstein

Yard e
Sale .

Attn: Want to save your marriage?

Donate to the
UVQG YARD SALE

Remember we take EVERYTHING!

Bring your precious junk to support

the Utah Valley Quilt Guild
Contact: Jill Cox 801-368-1662
or TraceCe Woods S01-427-7841




2019 UVQG Board Members

President:

President Elect:

Past President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

Programs:

Membership:
Historian/Blog:
Librarian:

Hospitality:

Website:

Newsletter:

Newsletter Mailing:

Facebook:

UQG Area Rep South:
Show & Tell:
Service Project:

Springville Show:

Spring Retreat:
Fall Retreat Chair:

Property Chair:

July Fair Chair:

UQG Festival Basket:

Elise Larsen

RevaBeth Russell

Brenda Sommers
Laura Brown
Annie Thayne
Jacque Thompson
Crystal North

Jeanee Stewart

Jodie Banks

Lisa Johnson
AnnaRae McAllister
Caisa Hess

Kim McCloskey

Barb Murdock
Lynette Rose
JoAnne Hawks
Charlene Lawrence
Geralyn Powers
Maureen Tuttle
Mary Killpack
Wanda Sump
Barb Murdock
Lynette Rose
Louise Harrington

Lisa Dunn

Lisa Johnson

801-369-1318

801-489-5047

801-836-9563
801-369-8767 |
801-376-5530
801-367-1061
801-830-1952
801-691-4103

801-225-4620
951-235-6833
801-376-9661
801-704-9010
801-319-5513

435-671-0263
801-897-7355
801-971-6817
801-369-2601
307-677-0363
801-592-1920
801-791-1844
801-602-4065
435-671-0263
801-897-7355
801-900-1716

801-234-0202

951-235-6833

(or)

elise.larsen@comcast.net

revabeth@gmail.com

brenda@homerealty.com
aurakayut@yahoo.com
thayne.annie@gmail.com
jacquequilts@gmail.com
northeight@aol.com

one_genie@hotmail.com

jodies6banks@gmail.com
Ikj.kelson@gmail.com
annaraemca@gmail.com
caisa@comcast.net
patchwordseditor@gmail.com
kim.mccloskey@mail.com
(notgmail) 1
heberbarb@gmail.com
doublerose2@msn.com
hawks.joanne@gmail.com
charlene@blkdojos.com
powersgeralyn@gmail.com
queentuti@comcast.net
marykillpack@gmail.com
sumpfamily@gmail.com
heberbarb@gmail.com
doublerose2@msn.com
jnlfamily@gmail.com

lisabdunn@hotmail.om

Ikj.kelson@gmail.com
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“What I found in my closet when I was
looking for something else....”

We all have so many unfinished projects that need to receive life - or ideas that
are bobbing around in our heads like little boats needing to find a harbor. Or
we ask ourselves “What would happen if | did THIS to this pattern?” What
have | found in MY closet? What interesting things came from stepping INTO
the box - the box of stuff | have tucked away?

Our Favorite tip and short cut teacher, Bonnie Miles, is coming back from St.
George to share with us creative ideas we can do with all those projects and
fabrics we have placed into our quilting closets.

For those who are new, a little about Bonnie:

¢ Wife to one — mother to five — grandmother to 18 — great grannie to 18......
and counting

e Have loved to sew all my life — and started when | was about age 10, thanks to a Home Ec
teacher Mom and 4-H.

e Grew up in southern Utah, STILL CALL BRYCE CANYON HOME -and
back in southern Utah.

¢ Serious quilter since the early 1980’s.

e Served on the Utah State Quilt Guild board for a number of years.

o Served with the Utah Valley Guild board for a number of years. Now
serving my 3rd year on the Dixie Quilt Guild Board.

e Taught quilting extensively throughout Utah — and operated and taught
at the Winter Quilt Retreat at Ruby’s Inn / Bryce Canyon for 25 years -
and still teach at the Retreat.

¢ Own and operate American Heritage Tours — taking history and herit-
age tours since 1990. Combined history and quilting tours for many
years — with a favorite spot being Lancaster County, Pennsylvania.

e In addition to quilting, | love traveling, reading, gardening — and my family !!!

Remember our special tips:
Kathy Porter - organizational tip
Davidene Zimmerman - tool tip




July Quilt Fair
July 17
Noah's Reception (enter, Lindon

Plan to join us at beautiful Noah's Reception Center
in Lindon on July 17, from 9am to 3pm..

We are getting so excited for the July Fair!

Circle Wednesday July 17" on your calendar. Doors open at
9:30 and the last classes end at 3:00. It will be held again at No-
ah’s Event Center. The address is 1976 W. 700 No. Lindon. '
Our classes start at 10:00. The schedule is full of great classes
and teachers. Next months Patchwords will have the

list. Warning — It’s going to be hard to choose!

Plan on spending plenty of time shopping with the vendors. We
will have even more than last year.

Our wonderful garage sale committee is working hard and waiting for more of your donations. You can bring
them to our UVQG June meeting. If you can’t come to the meeting, please bring them that day.

There is still plenty of time for you or your quilting groups to put together something for the silent auction.
We love seeing how creative you are. Thanks in advance for your generosity in supporting the auction in any
way.

As always, there will be a yummy bake sale. Please bring your baked goods to the kitchen. As we all know,
quilters are the best cooks!

We will have several food trucks there for lunch.

Please CARPOOL! We learned last year that there isn’t a lot of parking.

| can’t think of a better way to the day than with my quilty friends doing quilty things.

Hope to see you (and your friends) there!




Springville Museum of Art Quilt Show Updates

By Maureen Tuttle
WE CAN’T DO IT WITHOUT YOU!

TRUNK SHOWS - There will be just one evening of trunk shows this year in conjunction
with the Springyville Quilt Show. This will be held Wednesday, July 31 st from 6:00 - 8:00
p.m. at the Springville Museum of Art. There will be 3 presenters, and we are in need of
MANY volunteers to help that evening to move and hold quilts. If you can help for even
one trunk show (1/2 hour), then you can enjoy the other trunk shows from the audience.
Or if you work with a youth group that needs service hours, we would love to involve
them. Please contact Maureen Tuttle, 801-592-1920, queentuti(@comcast.net.

QUILT SHOW SET-UP AND TAKE-DOWN - We also need volunteers to help hang the quilts
(no climbing on ladders and the museum provides a pizza lunch) July 22nd from 9am to
3pm or any part of that day you can help, and to take down quilts on Sept. 23 rd from
approx.. 10am to 12pm. Again, please contact Maureen if you are willing to help.

AWARDS - The Opening Reception and Awards will be Saturday, July 27 th from 11am to
12pm, and everyone is invited, no volunteers needed this day.

Quilting friends, many hands make light work, and this amazing quilt show needs many
hands to make it happen. PLEASE do your part as a guild member if you are able. We need
YOU!

Thoughts from Rob Appell. You can find his sewing
videos by searching his name on YouTube. His new
channel is called “Making It Fun”, and the older
videos are “Man Sewing”.

- Always thread your machine with the presser foot
up because it opens up your tension.

- It only takes 1 square inch from your stash to make
your quilt a stash buster quilt.

- Be humble about your flaws. (No need to point out
those mistakes in your quilts.)

- You’re doing a good job. But why not do a better
job enjoying the good job you’re doing.
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MUSEUM OF ART

46" Annual

Utah Quilt Show

July 27 - September 21,2019

Important Dates

Entries Due: Fri. July 19, 2019 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm
Sat. July 20, 2019 @ 10:00 am — 5:00 pm

Accepted List Posted on www.smofa.org: Thurs. July 25, 2019

Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony:
Sat, July 27,2019 @ 11:00 am - 1:00 pm

Trunk Shows: TBD
Quilt Pickup: Tues. Sep. 24 — Thurs Sep. 26, 2019 —10:00am-5:00pm

For complete details on entry requirements, awards, and exhibition details visit: www.smofa.org

Thank you to our exhibition partners:




=220 ] & WINRY @Y &S
Y0 C&SG=sam DO L e~
CSlhaalllleemagies

Only 3 rules:

1. Create a quilt that measurers: 6” x 60”
2. The quilt must have 3 layers, (top, batting backing)
3. Made in any style of your choosing.

Challenge Quilt made with flying geese!

Excellent idea, keep working on your quilt.

6 x 60 quilts will fit perfectly in the space right by
your front door.

Challenge Quilt made with flying geese!
Excellent idea, keep working on your quilt.
6 x 60 quilts will fit perfectly in the space right by your

front door.




May Guild Meeting Recap continued - Trunk Show with Kristen Barrus
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UvVQG Membership 2019

Home Phone
Name Name
julieA@OxbowAcademy| |Burnham [Shirley | 801-404-0866|ladybugh_06@yahoo.com
Anderson Julie .net Burt Karen 801-867-1517|burtkaren@gmail.com
Anderson [Kris 801-602-1253|channelghost@yahoo.com
Anderson [Lil 801-709-4324|lilyander@gmail.com Butler Helen 801-756-1965|thequiltlady 55@hotmail.co
Andreaso| sheilaandreason@hotm | |cantwell |Brooke | 801-664-1963|brooketut@amail.com
n Sheila | 801-885-3208|ail.com -
Agnew [Sheila | 435-640-3461|sheilaopa@gmail.com Carlson  [Elaine 801-489-6584|sewingbird@msn.com
Carn Diane 630-408-4677|dianecarn@sbcgobal.net
Ashton [Karen 801-229-1533|karenjashton@gmail.com Carnesecc
Astle Collette | 801-787-0225|castle 100@gmail.com a Myrna | 801-375-3615|mcarnesecca@msn.com
Kathlee Carrell Lori 602-931-1251|Imcarrell@gmail.com
Baer n 801-628-1122|kbaer@bellsouth.net ]
Chapman |Candace | 864-237-0697|cchapmank29@gamail.com
Bailey Audrey | 801-376-4076|cheraple@gmail.com ]
Chappell [Flora 801-735-2762|florachappell@gmail.com
Bailey Trudy | 801-361-9671|twbailey1@msn.com
darlajensenbakker@gmail. Christen |Connie | 801-374-6425|conniechristen@aol.com
Bakker |Darla | 208-390-3866/com Christense
ianinebaldwin@comcast| | Laurel 435-851-2115|laschristensen@yahoo.com
Baldwin |Janine | 801-785-2464|.net Clayton  |Pauleen | 801-225-1440|Pauleen.Conway@gmail.com
jodie56banks@gmail.co ] . .
Banks lodie | 801-376-3833|m Collins Kaye 801-310-9219|needadietcoke@gmail.com
Cook Collette | 530-903-6345|valcollette@gmail.com
Barkas |Cheryl | 206-919-5370|craigbarkas@hotmail.com .
Michell michelle mickev@msn Cook Marlene | 801-489-0651|marlene1447@hotmail.com
Barker e 801-824-9898lcom " | |Cooke  |Nina 801-368-2691 kninac@aol.com
Barley [Karren | 801-226-3178/karrenbarley@gmail.com Cooper _ |Margaret| 801-465-9692/marquessall@gmail.com
Corless  |lan 801-798-6316|jancorless1@gmail.com
Bartlett |Patti 801-380-3670|pabartlett2@gmail.com Cox Jill 801-368-1662|quiltb4clean@gmail.com
Bauer Alice 801-227-0933|aliceandboyd @gmail.com ) ) ) )
angela.dawn.baxter@a Crain Annette 801-794-|nettiecrain@live.com
Baxter |Angela | 801-227-4182mail.com Crawford |Karin 801-616-9229|Karincrawford@gmail.com
Behunin |Deleska | 435-210-0904/kbehunin@msn.com Crysdale |Bonnie 435-259-0246|moabbon@gmail.com
kbenson0803@gmail.co . .
Benson |Kathy | 801-830-5562|m Cummings |Lorri 801-472-8581|cumquilt@gmail.com
Bergeson [Marie | 480-838-3738|mlbergeson@cox.net Davenport |Debra 801-794-0830|matsu08@sfcn.org
Francin
XDeHart |Dee 801-465-2149|d6dehart@msn.com
Berrett |e 208-520-1981|berrettdf@msn.com N
. . . . . Del Luci 1-654-1380|Idel t hoo.
Bills Julie 801-358-6550|julesbills1@hotmail.com elquatro_[Lucinda | 80 elquatro@yahoo.com
bluejeanmom@gmail.co| |Derrick Trish 801-809-9425|trish.derrick@gmail.com
Bowler |lill 801-376-0482|m
Dixon Karen 801-225-3760|grandmakitty1021@gmail.com
Bowler |Lindy 951-313-0913|rapunzel8@att.net ] ]
Dodge Linda 801-785-4976|linda@sqg2.com
Boyer  |Linda | 801-739-0158|linda@jeboyer.com ]
4everaquilter@gmail.co Dorton Justine 801-361-5990|houseofdorton@gmail.com
Brand  |Cathy | 801-830-3432|m Dudley  |Judy 801-598-1183|bjdudley50@yahoo.com
Brooks |Flena 801-368-8151/fourpatch@gmail.com Dunn Lisa 801-798-8716|lisabdunn@hotmail.com
Brower |Lani 801-367-8000|lani.brower@hotmail.com Eastman |Elizabeth| 951-686-5672|opquilt@agmail.com
Brown |Laura |801-369-8769|laurakayut@yahoo.com Ellis Rachelle | 801-636-3274|redstuff66@gmail.com
. Erickson  |Cheris 801-949-9028|cheriserickson@comcast.net
Bryce  |Bonnie |801-224-9871jbryce@byu.edu Erickson |Debby | 801-919-5735ericksonJD51@msn.com
Burlingam
e Joan joanorem@xmission.com Ford Carol 801-362-2925|cford@sfcn.org
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Geurts Sharon 801-375-8526/sjbg@hotmail.com Kowallis  |Sheri 801-372-5690|sherik @skycliff.net
Ghiz Annette | 801-910-7985|ghizwald@juno.com Lambert  |Becky 801-376-5653|reddquilts@yahoo.com
Ghiz Becky 801-707-4307|rebecca.ghiz@gmail.com | |Laney Liz 801-361-8950|rosecrestinn@yahoo.com
Gibby Trudy 801-360-4456|trudygibby @hotmail.com Larsen Elise 801-369-1318elise.larsen@comcast.net
Gilmore  |Joye Hall | 801-898-0266|joyehall3@aol.com Lawerence |Charlene |801-369-2601|charlene@BLKdojos.com
Glenn Yvonne | 801-836-5828)ymglennS@gmail.com Leckie Rita 253-514-3357|brleckie@hotmail.com
Gray Joan 801-375-4147|jagprovo@juno.com Lee Virginia |801-943-1924|grngramzie@yahoo.com
Gray Margaret| 801-423-8312jgray8312@msn.com Legas Megan |801-226-8135|meganlegas@hotmail.com
Dorothy Licari Nancy 801-400-4018|oremgr8gdma@hotmail.com
Gross M. 801-262-1189|catgros@aol.com Lifferth Carole 801-471-5126|carolelifferth@gmail.com
Gustin Clella 801-367-7465|clella@sfcn.org Linford Diane 801-580-5505|dianelinford@gmail.com
Haag Cindy 801-319-7152|cindy7252@aol.com Lohner Kimberly |801-319-5157|kglohner@gmail.com
Haggard |Melory 801-368-8573 _melory@gmail.com Lovell Alysa 801-785-0751|quiltsquaregirl@gmail.com
Hall Kendra 801-225-7035 |ohnkendra@ma9.com Lucas Chloe 951-264-8808|jennierae67 @gmail.com
Hall Wen.dy 801-224-2709\wendyhall@gmail.com Lucas Jennie  |951-264-8808|jennierae67 @gmail.com
Hamblen |Marilyn 801-634-2734|marilynphamblen@gmail.com Macfarlane|Megan 801-377-5405|meganwmac@gmail.com
Hanks Patty 801-313-3904 han.ks48@msn.com Marsh Diane 801-842-4784|dzmarsh@gmail.com
Hansen ‘Candy 1 B01-708-3448salinmom@aol.com Martindale [Karen  |801-272-0892|karenkankwilt@yahoo.com
:::z:: fenbe(:cca :gi:igg:gg; E;litgggiiﬁin;”'com Martinez |Colleen [760-214-5809|Cmartinez535@yahoo.com
- - - - - McAllister [AnnaRae [801-226-7966(annaraemca@gmail.com
Harrington Louise 801-900-1716 jnlfamily @gmail.com McCloskey [Kim 801-377-6920|kim.mccloskey@mail.com
Harris Cori 801-243-1992|coritharris@gmail.com - - -
Hartley Gloria 801-358-8372gloriabzz@msn.com McGee Jennifer |801-604-7900 J.Imcgee092004@gmall.cc.)m
Harward [TerryAnn | 801-376-6876|terryann.harward@gmail.com McPherron Jean 801-369-2452 |eaqmcpherron1 @gmail.com
hawks.joanne@gmail.co Metcalf  |Melissa |435-783-6127|melissarmetcalf@yahoo.com
Hawks JoAnne 801-971-6817|m Miskin Helena |435-313-4907|helenamiskin@gmail.com
Haws Marie 801-473-1243|marie.haws@gmail.com Mudrow [Marian [801-870-3920|marian@nielsoncpa.com
shayward8466@gmail.co Murdock |Barbara |435-671-0263|heberbarb@gmail.com
Hayward |Susan 801-616-3246|m Murdock |Marian  |801-491-3173|mmurdock@qwestoffice.net
Henderson |Leslie 801-722-5674|lkmhenderson@gmail.com Naert Michelle [407-468-9766|mnaert@gmail.com
Hess Caisa 801-704-9010|caisa@comcast.net Narhuminti|Peggy 801-785-1767|peggy _n_us@yahoo.com
Hess Diana 801-885-9877|dghess@hotmail.com Naylor Deborah |801-376-5198|debnaylor@msn.com
Higgins Delora 602-799-6111|sheslostit@cox.net Nelson Pat 801-735-4157|pjn@sfcn.org
Higley Sally 801-718-1271|sb82552@comcast.net Nichols Angie 801-361-5647|angiemommy@gmail.com
Nichols Bethany |801-361-5647|bethany@nichols.link
Hillestad |Suzanne | 801-374-0490|ms.shillie@gmail.com North Crystal 801-492-0123|northeight@aol.com
Hinckley |Carol 801-221-1448|CLOHinckley@gmail.com Odland Barbara |435-513-9145|barbodland@gmail.com
Hunt Carol 435-654-3754|dchuntbq@yahoo.com Olas Gail 801-361-5429/gailolas@yahoo.com
Oldham [Leslie 801-873-3250({doldham@cut.net
Jackson  |Karen 949-340-6919|ghquiltaddict@yahoo.com | [Oldroyd |Sharon  |801-803-9239|sepplus3@hotmail.com
Jackson Sue 801-376-6048|suejackson25@msn.com Oler Judie 801-766-|Judie02000@yahoo.com
Jensen Kim 801-592-7894|kim.jensen2009@live.com Olsen Shirley 801-224-3022|sloquiltandsew@yahoo.com
. . . Olson Karen 801-362-1365|karenlyneolson@gmail.com
Jensen Linda 801-737-0612]luluejensen@gmail.com Olson Luanne |801-787-1010|20lsonfamily@gmail.com
Johnson  |Carol 435-650-5819|quiltylady55@gamail.com Orton Diane 801-756-1746
Johnson Lisa K. 951-235-6833(lkj.kelson@gmail.com Pace Vernona | 801-968-5091|onewebfoot@msn.com
Johnson  |Susie 801-361-9767|susie.johnson@gmail.com | |Palmer Angela 801-369-2827|angelapalmersemail@gmail.c
Jones Wendy 435-714-1975|quiltinchic@gmail.com Palmer Dixie 801-426-8437|x4nservice@hotmail.com
Justice Deena 801-224-0752|deenajustice@gmail.com
Palmer Nancy 801-785-2367|nancypalmer.home@gmail.co
Killpack Mary F. | 801-791-1844|marykillpack@gmail.com Parker Debbie 801-636-1952|debbieparker9@hotmail.com
Kiser Patti 801-358-6308 |pkiwest@gmail.com Patterson |Deb 916-712-7389|persnikittie 16 @gmail.com
Knudsen |Margie 801-597-7923|margie_knudsen@hotmail.com | [patterson |Paulette 801-361-9003|lynnpaulette@hotmail.com
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Patterson |Sharla 480-251-1131|Sharla@acpimports.com Thompson |Debi 801-494-3680|debis.designs@comcast.net
Pendlebury |Gloria 801-764-0681|gpendle@gmail.com Thompson |lacquelyn [ 801-367-1061|jacquequilts@gmail.com
Peterson |Peggy 801--916-5162|mppeterson5@hotmail.com Tolton Tricia 385-219-9859|rtolton@afconnect.com
Peterson [Hollie 801-699-2311|hpeterson@gmail.com Torgersen |[Michaun |801-367-3206|michauntorgersen@gmail.com
Phillips Theresa 808-256-2715|tweeter808@agmail.com Tuttle Maureen |801-592-1920(queentutl@comcast.net
Pocock Chris 801-373-5380|mmomson@gmail.com Valentine |Karen 801-372-6626|kvalentine77@gmail.com
Porter Katherine | 801-362-6470{mkatherinep@gmail.com Vaughn Shannon |801-319-7152|Shbrokerl@yahoo.com
Porter Kathy 801-362-6045|kpquiltmom7@gmail.com Volmar Lori 714-944-1313|LHVolmar@gmail.com
Powers Geralyn 307-677-0363|powersgeralyn@gmail.com Walker Janice 801-373-1008|jwalkertwice@hotmail.com
Preston Machelle | 801-362-6988|thecherrytreecottage@yahoo.com |(Walsh Barbara |801-592-2715|barbara.walsh@gq.com
Proctor Debra 435-671-0249|debra.proctor@usu.edu Welsh Patricia 801-540-6585|recruitingnow@comcast.net
Proctor Susan 801-472-3764|handmadesue@yahoo.com ||Westbrook |Paula 801-790-2324|islandtourist@yahoo.com
Ranck Michelle | 802-616-0567|mms2mmr@gmail.com Whitaker |Beth 801-362-1094|bbwhitaker@gmail.com
Randle Leslie 801-223-4959|plainandfancy@comcast.net ||{Williams |Cindy 435-654-2465|cindy.ann.williams@gmail.com
Rehart Linda 801-753-7095|lindarehart@juno.com Winsor Paulette |702-459-5374sign4dme2 @hotmail.com
Richins Kaisa 385-985-4425|jnkrichins@gmail.com Wolf Amber 801-607-5160jambwolf@gmail.com

Ricks Barbara | 949-735-8262|barbricks@yahoo.com Woodland |Wren 801-943-1924|\wrenwoodland@gmail.com
Ricks Suzy esuzanner@gmail.com Woods TraceCe |801-427-7841|tracece@msn.com

Rigby Jana 801-707-9170|jana2728@gmail.com Wray Sheryl 801-796-9696(swray9696@gmail.com
Robbins  [Margie 801-787-1895|marthamargie@gmail.com Wright Cheri 801-372-1181|clwright852@gamail.com
Roberts Nancy H. | 801-785-7659|c_n_roberts@msn.com Wright Sharon 801-423-2376|share_on54@yahoo.com
Rose Lynnette |801- 897-7355|doublerose2@msn.com Yerkes Marilyn 801-226-8961|msyerkes@gmail.com
Roskelley |Linda 801-377-0561|hotrodchet@gmail.com Yorgason |[Sarah 801-377-2306|yorhome@yahoo.com
Rugg Susan susan_rugg@yahoo.com Zamora Lisa 408-355-5594|lisaezamora@comcast.net
Russell Reva Beth | 801-489-5047|revabeth@gmail.com Zimmerma

Sampson |Carolyn | 801-602-0109|ctdsampson@yahoo.com n Davidene | 801-368-3910|davidenez@gmail.com
Saville Julie 801-822-8365|Julie.Saville@gmail.com

Schellenber Zimmerma |Lorna 801-599-4583|lornazimmerman@comcast.net
g Karen 801-472-3207|zahnika@gmail.com Zobell Kathie 801-225-5585|Kathieandsteve @gmail.com
Schlappi  |Alane 801-376-2049|alaneschlappi@comcast.net |[Zundel Jenise 801-227-4469|raybay83@gmail.com

Scott Jan 801-830-5123|mjscott1151@msn.com

Selman Karen 801-707-0287|karen.selman@yahoo.com

Shepherd |Karen 801-798-8195|karen@shepherdeggs.com Show and Tell Notes for May

Shoff Mary Ann | 801-592-5400|shoffmama@gmail.com by Reva Beth Russell

Shoop Wendy 801-473-1516|wendyslc@hotmail.com

Simon Judi 435-210-0806|judith_a_simon@yahoo.com

Slater Glenda | 801-360-2487 Leslie Randle “Autumn”

Slingerland [Suzanne | 801-375-0383|sssling07 @yahoo.com The pattern for her lovely quilt is by Jackie

Smith Susan 614-404-0346|susandsmith13@gmail.com Robinson in her book Tessellations. "l made
Sommers |Brenda | 801-836-9566|brenda@homerealty.com this for my sister-in-law who loves fall colors. |
Southwort southworthdragon@yahoo.co made it a few years ago and finally quilted it."

h Tamara 801-717-8916|mEM

Spencer Diane 978-397-7454|diane@pspencer.net

Springer  |LynnEl 217-621-7315|lynnel.springer @gmail.com Lucinda Dequatro "Star Log Cabin"

Staker Linda 801-389-8462|valandlinda@digis.net This lovely log cabin quilt pattern is in tan and
Stephenson [Shelli 385-628-8893|netemwalleye @yahoo.com green with sunflowers in the corners. All

Stewart Jeanee 801-691-4103|one genie@hotmail.com cabins need sunflowers.

Stone Christi 801-360-2030|stone.christi@gmail.com

Stott Deonn 435-503-7412|deonn@quiltscapesgs.com

Sump Wanda 801-768-1270[sumpfamily@gmail.com

Swindle Carol 602-791-6335|carolswindle@gmail.com

Taylor Pamela 801-226-8536[pamela taylor@g.com

Teerlink Liz 801-224-8038|eteerlink@yahoo.com

Tervort Deborah | 801-367-1816(tervort8424@msn.com

Thayne Annie 801-376-5530|thayne.annie@gamail.com
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Thank you to all of the
guild members who

helped Benjamin Crane
with his Eagle Scout ser-
vice project providing
blankets for still born
babies born at the San-
taquin hospital. Here
are some of the mem-
bers who participated.



American Fork Steel Days Quilt Show 2019
"Color Your World with Quilts"

Quilt Entries Accepted
Tuesday, July 9 2019 from 10 AM -1 PM and 7-9 PM

Senior Citizen Center Basement
54 East Main Street
American Fork

Paperwork can be done at time of entry.
Entry from can also be printed at:
http://www.steeldaysaf.com/quilt-show.html

No quilts will be accepted after 9PM July 9

Quilts can be picked up following the show on July 20" from 5-6 PM

Hours of the Quilt Show exhibit are Thursday and Friday, July 18th and 19th,
from 10 a.m. to 7 p.m. and Saturday, July 20th, from 12 p.m. to 4 p.m.


http://www.steeldaysaf.com/quilt-show.html

Quilting frames & stands for sale. $85 obo.
Great for tying or hand quilting. Metal brackets
connect rails for large quilts (queen+) or slide
apart for any smaller size. You'll just need hand
clamps for the 4 corners. SO easy to store &
transport. Contact Maureen Tuttle at 801-592-
1920. .

June Birthdays

Kathy Benson
Lani Brower
Joan Burlingame
Myrna Carnesecca
Marlene Cook
Wendy Cordon
Justine Dorton
Joye Gilmore
Kim McCloskey
Tricia McCoy
Chris Pocock
Debra Proctor
Margie Robbins
Karen Selman
Mary Lois Show
Carol Swindle
Beth Whitaker

Happy Bothday!
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The Patchwords Newsletter is published eleven
times a year (Jan—Nov) and mailed or emailed to
current members of the Utah Valley Quilt Guild.

Current Membership: 259

The Utah Valley Quilt Guild was established in
1982 as a chapter of the Utah Quilt Guild. It is a
non-profit organization dedicated to promoting
the art of quilting through educational and social
means and to provide service to the community.

The Utah Valley Quilt Guild meetings are held on
the 3rd Wednesday of the month (except Dec.)
at: OREM SENIOR CENTER

93 NORTH 400 EAST, OREM, UTAH.

Membership dues for the Utah Valley Quilt Guild are
$15/year for emailed Patchwords and $25/year if you
want it mailed to you. Benefits include participation
in monthly meetings, free entry to forums, checking
out books from the Library, and discounts to many
local quilting & fabric shops. If you are past due
with membership fees you will be given a one-month
grace period. After that you will not receive the
Patchwords until you pay your dues. Send dues to:

Jeanee Stewart
1674 West 1900 South
Mapleton, UT 84664

Classified Ads in Patchwords are free for members.
These ads will run for two consecutive months unless
otherwise notified.

Advertising for business purposes is available at the
following monthly rates:

1/4 Page Ad: $10.00 1/2 Page Ad: $20.00

Whole Page Ad: $40

(UVQG Members receive a 20% discount
Send checks to guild treasurer)

Quilt Stands and other quilting supplies are
available to rent from UVQG. Contact one of our
Property Chairpersons for more info.

Send any correspondence, comments, articles,
and ads to:
Kim McCloskey — Newsletter Editor
PatchwordsEditor@gmail.com
Deadline for next issue: June 20, 2019




Utah Valley Quilt Guild

Chapter: Utah Quilt Guild

1674 West 1900 South
Mapleton, UT 84664

Postmaster: Contains time-sensitive material.

Please deliver before June 10



